
Upto the Quarter ending on 31st December 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 
Cargo

Marine 
Hull

Total 
Marine

Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 
Travel

Total 
Health

Workmen’s 
Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineerin
g

Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other segments

Miscellan
eous

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 52 3 0 3 1239 824 2063 67 1 0 68 55 329 61 0 0 0 13 2644
2 Claims reported during the period 0 0 0 0 0

(a) Booked During the period 60 19 0 19 47129 360 47489 1406 4 0 1410 58 130 87 0 0 0 55 49308
(b) Reopened during the Period 2 0 0 0 125 6 131 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 139
(c) Other Adjustment 0 0 0 0 0

3 Claims Settled during the period 45 7 0 7 44038 235 44273 970 3 0 973 13 9 81 0 0 0 28 45429
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment 45 7 0 7 44038 235 44273 970 3 0 973 13 9 81 0 0 0 28 45429

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 3 0 0 0 679 0 679 127 2 0 129 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 822
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment 9 0 0 0 1953 69 2022 229 0 0 229 24 55 3 0 0 0 16 2358

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 57 15 0 15 1823 886 2709 147 2 0 149 77 391 59 0 0 0 25 3482
Less than  3months 18 14 0 14 1575 105 1680 142 2 0 144 25 32 18 0 0 0 12 1943
3 months to 6 months 11 1 0 1 161 108 269 0 0 0 0 14 42 20 0 0 0 6 363
6months to 1 year 12 0 0 0 52 176 228 1 0 0 1 16 88 16 0 0 0 7 368
1year and above 16 0 0 0 35 497 532 4 0 0 4 22 229 5 0 0 0 0 808

Upto the Quarter ending on 31st December 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 
Cargo

Marine 
Hull

Total 
Marine

Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 
Travel

Total 
Health

Workmen’s 
Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineerin
g

Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other segments

Miscellan
eous

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 350.60        0.38     -           0.38    1,323.20        7,851.07     9,174.28        56.77      5.05         -    61.82      95.04                          8,214.34     177.52       -          -           -                         2.36        18,076.33     
2 Claims reported during the period -     -               -          -              

(a) Booked During the period 871.78        1.75     -           1.75    13,514.19      2,418.12     15,932.31      810.39     5.82         -    816.21     64.12                          376.77       216.53       -          -           -                         85.72       18,365.19     
(b) Reopened during the Period 1.61                  -      -           -     66.27            24.56          90.83            -          0.80         -    0.80        -                             15.41         -            -          -           -                         1.37        110.03         
(c) Other Adjustment -             -      -           -     -               -             -               -          -           -    -          -                             -            -            -          -           -                         -          -              

3 Claims Settled during the period 151.67        0.44     -           0.44    12,549.36      1,838.57     14,387.93      504.89     1.12         -    506.01     53.97                          1,790.76     56.79         -          -           -                         4.71        16,952.29     
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment -             -      -           -     -               -             -               -          -           -    -          -                             -            -            -          -           -                         -          -              

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 2.10           -      -           -     225.81          -             225.81          109.93     5.30         -    115.23     -                             15.05         14.62         -          -           -                         -          372.81         
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment 63.05          -      -           -     599.64          204.61        804.24          189.08     -           -    189.08     17.05                          89.83         24.20         -          -           -                         3.34        1,190.80      

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority) -             -      -           -     -               -             -               -          -           -          -                             -            -            -          -           -                         -          -              

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 978.55      1.57   -          1.57  1,775.82     9,763.80   11,539.63   114.58   5.30        -   119.88   104.83                        6,926.93  302.22      -         -          -                          69.92     20,043.51  
Less than  3months 116.95        1.51     -           1.51  1,283.03        653.87        1,936.90        109.21     5.30         -    114.51     27.40                          103.28       12.58         -          -           -                         16.63       2,329.76      
3 months to 6 months 229.73        0.06     -           0.06  278.04          852.85        1,130.90        -          -           -    -          4.90                            101.22       105.24       -          -           -                         24.76       1,596.80      
6months to 1 year 450.25        -      -           -    112.06          1,522.48     1,634.54        0.59        -           -    0.59        17.37                          271.09       58.56         -          -           -                         28.54       2,460.94      
1year and above 181.61        -      -           -    102.69          6,734.61     6,837.29        4.78        -           -    4.78        55.16                          6,451.34     125.84       -          -           -                         -          13,656.02     

Note :-
    Public/ Product Liability includes Other Liability Covers business
    Other Segments includes Credit Insurance Business

( ₹ lakhs )

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Registration No. 141 and Date of  Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

No. of claims only


